
 

 

 

 

 

05-July-2017 06-July-2017 07-July-2017 08-July-2017 
17:30-18:15  
Session-1; 3 Slots 
 

07:00-09:30 
Breakfast & Beach 

07:00-09:30 
Breakfast & Beach 

07:00-09:00 
Breakfast & Beach 

18:15-18:30 
RSC Updates 
 

09:30-10:30 
Session-3; 4 Slots 

09:30-10:30 
Session-6; 4 Slots 

09:00-10:15 
Session-10; 5 Slots 

18:30-19:15  
Session-2; 3 Slots 
 

10:30-11:30 
Poster-3  

10:30-11:30 
Poster-6 

10:15-11:30 
Poster-10  

19:15-20:00 
Poster-1 
 

11:30-12:30 
Session-4; 4 Slots 

11:30-12:30 
Session-7; 4 Slots 

11:30- 
Check-Out & Depart 

20:00-21:30 
Dinner 
 

12:30-13:30 
Poster-4  

12:30-13:30 
Poster-7  

 

21:30-23:00 
Poster-2 

13:30-15:00 
Lunch 
 

13:30-16:00 
Lunch 

 

 15:00-16:00 
Session-5; 4 Slots 
 

16:00-16:45 
Session-8; 3 Slots 

 

 16:00-16:15 
ACS Updates 
 

16:45-17:45 
Poster-8 

 

 16:15-17:00 
Poster-5 
 

17:45-18:30 
Session-9; 3 Slots 

 

 17:00-23:00 
Beach & Dinner @Bay15 
 

18:30-19:30 
Poster-9 

 

  19:30-21:30 
Dinner 
 

 

  21:30-23:00 
Throwback Session 

 

 



 

1 Anand, Ruchi  ruchi@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

2 Bagchi, Sayan  s.bagchi@ncl.res.in NCL 

3 Biswas, Kanishka  kanishka@jncasr.ac.in JNC 

4 Chakrabarti, Rajarshi rajarshi@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

5 Chakrabarty, Suman  chakrabarty.suman@gmail.com NISER 

6 Chakrapani, Harinath harinath@iiserpune.ac.in IISERP 

7 Chowdhury, Arindam  arindam@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

8 Dasgupta, Jyotishman  dasgupta@tifr.res.in TIFR 

9 Dutta, Anindya  anindya@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

10 Ghosh, Debashree  debashree.ghosh@gmail.com IACS 

11 Gosavi, Shachi  shachi@ncbs.res.in NCBS 

12 Govindaraju, T  tgraju@jncasr.ac.in JNC 

13 Gulyani, Akash  akashg@instem.res.in INSTEM 

14 Gupta, Deeksha  D_gupta@acs.org ACS 

15 Hazra, Amrita  amrita@iiserpune.ac.in IISERP 

16 Hazra, Anirban  ahazra@iiserpune.ac.in IISERP 

17 Kapoor, Shobhna shobhnakapoor@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

18 Khatua, Saumyakanti  khatuask@iitgn.ac.in IITGN 

19 Koti, ASR koti@tifr.res.in TIFR 

20 Kundu, Janardan janardankundu@gmail.com NCL 

21 Madhavan, Nandita  nanditam@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

22 Mal, Prasenjit pmal@niser.ac.in NISER 

23 Mishra, Sabyashachi  mishra@chem.iitkgp.ernet.in IIT KGP 

24 Mukherjee, Arnab  arnab.mukherjee@iiserpune.ac.in IISERP 

25 Mukherjee, Santanu sm@orgchem.iisc.ernet.in IISC 

26 Panchakarla, Leela Srinivas  panchakarla@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

27 Panda, Debashis dpanda@rgipt.ac.in RGIPT 

28 Pandey, Anshu anshup@sscu.iisc.ernet.in IISC 

29 Parishwad, Rajesh  parishwadr@rsc.org RSC 

30 Patwari, G Naresh naresh@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

31 Prabhudesai, Vaibhav vaibhav@tifr.res.in TIFR 

32 Rajaram, Sridhar  sridharrajaram76@gmail.com JNCASR 

33 Sangita Roy sangita@inst.ac.in INST 

34 Saraogi, Ishu  ishu@iiserb.ac.in IISERB 

35 Sengupta, Neelanjana  n.sengupta@iiserkol.ac.in IISERK 

36 Sengupta, Sayam  sayam.sengupta@iiserkol.ac.in IISERK 

37 Sharma, Kamendra  k.sharma@chem.iitb.ac.in IITB 

38 Srinivasan, Varadharrajan  vardha@iiserb.ac.in IISERB 

39 Venkatramani, Ravindra ravi.venkatramani@tifr.res.in TIFR 

 



Anand, Ruchi Insights into Antibiotic Resistance and Regulation Pathways 

Bagchi, Sayan Carbonyl Probes: Interactions, Dynamics and Applications 

Biswas, Kanishka 
Ultra-high Thermoelectric Performance in GeTe: Entropy Driven Atomic Mixing vs. 
Enthalpy Driven Nanostructing 

Chakrabarti, Rajarshi Entropy Production, Work Fluctuations in non-Equilibrium Active Bath 

Chakrabarty, Suman Thermodynamic View of Dynamic Allostery 

Chakrapani, Harinath Interrogating the Chemical Basis of Antibiotic Resistance 

Chowdhury, Arindam Can Semiconductor Micro-crystals Blink Just Like Their Nano-Siblings? 

Dasgupta, Jyotishman Singlet Exciton Fission in Organic Semiconductors 

Dutta, Anindya Enlightened Molecules at Work 

Ghosh, Debashree Strong Correlation in Condensed Phase 

Gosavi, Shachi Understanding the conformational transitions of a membrane-pore forming protein 
using simulations 

Govindaraju, T Upcycling Cyclic Dipeptides 

Gulyani, Akash 
Sensing Across Scales: Probes for Cellular Dynamics and Concepts in Natural Light 
Sensing 

Gupta, Deeksha ACS Updates 

Hazra, Amrita The Molecular Basis and Consequences of Nucleobase Specificity 

Hazra, Anirban 
Interplay Between Conjugation and Size-driven Delocalization Leads to Characteristic 
Properties of Substituted Thymines 

Kapoor, Shobhna 
Investigating Functional Relevance of Mycobacterial lipids in Diseases: A Biophysical 
Approach 

Khatua, Saumyakanti Towards Single Molecule Spectroscopy at Plasmonic Nanogaps 

Koti, ASR Mechanical force as a tool to study protein unfolding and to rupture chemical bonds 

Kundu, Janardan Efficient Exciton to Dopant Energy Transfer in Mn2+ Doped (C4H9NH3)2PbBr4 2D 
Layered Perovskites 



Madhavan, Nandita Towards Stimuli Responsive Peptides and Membranes 

Mal, Prasenjit Soft Force Relay in Organic Synthesis 

Mishra, Sabyashachi Catalytic Action of Microbial Enzyme DapE and its Potential Inhibitors 

Mukherjee, Arnab Breaking the Barrier of Intuitive Drug Design Using Graphs in Chemical Space 

Mukherjee, Santanu Small Molecule Elimination as a Novel Strategy for Unusual C–C Bond Formation 

Panchakarla, Leela Srinivas Morphology Control in Misfit Layered Compounds 

Panda, Debashis 3D to 0D Nanostructures: Fundamentals &  Plausible Applications 

Pandey, Anshu Chemistry with Bigger Atoms 

Parishwad, Rajesh RSC Updates 

Patwari, G Naresh Force Unfolding of Proteins and Internal Stark Fields 

Prabhudesai, Vaibhav Electron Induced Chemistry in Simple Molecules 

Rajaram, Sridhar Synthesis of α-Amino Esters: The Role of Cation-π Interactions 

Sangita Roy Designer Gels for Biomedical Applications 

Saraogi, Ishu Chemical Strategies to Modulate Biomolecular Interactions 

Sengupta, Neelanjana Enhancing the Sampling Efficiency of MD Simulations: A Bayesian Based Approach 

Sengupta, Sayam Towards Biomimetic Late Stage Functionalization of Natural Products 

Sharma, Kamendra Novel Porous Liquids with Inherent Shape Anisotropy 

Srinivasan, Varadharrajan First-principles Simulations of Photo-Induced Phenomena 

Venkatramani, Ravindra 
Sequence and Complexation Dependent Modulation of Dynamics in Ubiquitin Family 
Proteins 


